-~ Bt ga1ze66l | gl 121 [E] 803 [Lmooorvarssie
ug Imﬂlh‘ﬁ.ﬂﬁu F = & Lx 05 |dwsic v@s0el | o
i . £0% |4W021 ¥@30E | T
_._L Lok k a.. . m 1 Z0% |inoe ¥ma9 | W
€-S13L-SDA = B W | H 8 ® | roF |ing ¥mac |G
_ i - 2l —~= JNHERR | W & | & B |
d30NI-ED HIV (65 - ux — uwwE| EShules
2% A - g5 = Mi| aon on & ~[2o90%

LRy Lel ‘0" 3SOH dIV

oy Ve SSVH
TN G SNOO 81V
W Z7gP X9X08LP 3Z1S 133HR
T 0097 03345 3343
B 650 $S34d 41V

e

8/8Ld L3INI A1V \

mfﬁ f [l

h

ﬁ
<

€)@y L0

T

)

@W@@M¥m 08629 €9 (L) €L

_ . =3
DIOIOIORE 2D El EW(@@
: 662




AIR GRINDER

Yad—fRIS—3

REQ' D

REMARK

REQ' D

No. |PARTS No. NAME OF PARTS No. No. [PARTS No. NAME OF PARTS No. |REMARK
1 [563315 Head 1 36 1563189 Space Washer E

2 |11605 Throttle Valve Cap 1 37 |DS-16 Drive Shaft Ringu 1-|ps-16
3 (553394 Throttle Spring 1 38 |Kb56 Flange Key 1

4 |EB 3/8 Throttle Valve I 39 (#6204 Drive Gear Bearing 1 [#6204
5 1663392 Throttle Valve Bush | 1 40 |0P-15 Flange Ring 1 |P-15
6 |NR400238 | Throttle Rod 1 |p4x23.8 41 |P1186 0il Packing i

7 553393 | Throttle Lever 1 42 [563139 | Drive Shaft Nut I

8 |SPW03020 | Throttle Lever Pin 1-|®3X20 | 43 |563155 Top Flange

9 1563162 ° | Governor Valve Sheet| 1 44 |WS 3/8 Spring Washer |

10 |556237C | Cylinder Case Cap 1 45 [563213 Flange Bolt 1

11 |56394B Governor Valve 1 46 |563214B. | Bottom Flange 1

12 |56390C Governor Shafl 1 47 1556152 Wheel ]

13 |563145 - | Governor Spring 1 48 1563218 Wheel Cover 1

14 56392 Governor Base 1 49 |1B800620 | Cover Bolt 1 [M6X20
15 [56393D Governor Runner 2 | 50 |WS060 Spring Washer 1

16 |NR350158 | Governor Runner Pin | 2 51 |N81106 Nut 1

17 INR300058 | Governor Shaft Pin | 1 52 (PT 1/8 0il Plug 1

18 1563314 Cylinder Case 1 53 |56378 Dead Handle |

19 1563129 Top Bearing Case 1 54 |0GK 56-27 Dead Handle Cover 1

20 |SR-35 . Bearing Cap Ring 1 |SR-35 | 55 (563193 Exhaust Cover 1

21 |563100B | Bearing Cover 1 96 1563190 Net 2

22 |#6300Z | Top Rotor Bearing 1 |#6300Z | 57 [563191 Felt g

23 |563114B | Cylinder 1 98 |B760622 | Cover Bolt 1 |[M6X22
24 1563128 Rotor 1 59 [WS060 Spring Washer 1

25 |563132 Rotor Vane 4 60 [W1/2X1D | Wi1/2 Heli Sert 1 |1d
26 [563130 Botlom Bearing Case | | 61 [N2037 Hose Nipple 1

27 #6200 Bottom Rotor Bearing| 1 (#6200 | 62 :

28 |SPW03008 | Knock Pin 2 |$3x8 | 63

29 56389 Bevel Gear 1 64

30 [#6003 | Bevel Gear Bearing | 2 |#6003 | 65 I

31 156373 Bearing Plate __ 1 66 i o i

32 |563212 | Drive Shaft 1 67 '

33 |4608 Drive Shaft Bearing | 1 |#608 68 = e

34 [K555 Drive Gear Key | 1 69 ) By Soa ki
35 [563188 | Drive Gear | | 70 e SR

563100




